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Famlight is a family brand with over 20 years of experience in glass.  
We place great emphasis on details because our main objective is to 
create unique handmade lamps in the best quality.



SHADE
each lamp has a dedicated shade 
in diff erent colors.

BULB HOLDER
Handmade metal details. You can choose   
from stainless steel to old brass.

BASE
Hand blown glass base. A selection of shapes 
in diff erent colors and dimensions.

ABOUT OUR LAMPS
Details do matt er.  Each part of our lamps is 
handmade in Poland, from hand blown glass, 
to small metal elements. They make us an 
exclusive brand.
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www.famlight.eu

of lampsINDEX



SHADE

These shapes of shades are dedicated for
our lamps, they are available in different colors.

SHADE DIMENSION:
top: 25 cm

bottom: 35 cm
height: 25 cm

A020:
outside black
inside silver matt
A021:
outside black
inside gold matt
A022:
outside black 
inside gold metallic
A023:
outside cream 
inside white 
A039:
outside black 
inside silver metallic

SHADE DIMENSION:
top: 30 cm

bottom: 40 cm
height: 30 cm

SHADE DIMENSION:
top: 35 cm

bottom: 45 cm
height: 25 cm

SHADE DIMENSION:
 top: 20 cm

bottom: 40 cm
height: 25 cm

SHADE DIMENSION:
top: 40 cm

bottom: 50 cm
height: 30 cm

SHADE DIMENSION:
top: 20 cm

bottom: 35 cm
height: 60 cm

SHADE DIMENSION:
top: 25 cm

bottom: 40 cm
height: 60 cm

SHADE DIMENSION:
top: 25 cm

bottom: 40 cm
height: 80 cm

shapes

MODELS:

A011: 
outside black
inside silver matt
A012:
outside black
inside gold matt
A013:
outside black 
inside gold metallic
A014:
outside cream 
inside white
A040: 
outside black 
inside silver metallic

MODELS:

A033:
outside grey
inside white
A037:
outside beige
inside white

MODELS:

A003:
outside graphite
inside white
A038:
outside cream
inside white

MODELS:

A035:
outside white
inside white

MODELS:

A036:
outside black
inside white

MODELS:

A042:
outside white
inside white

MODELS:

A024:
outside grey
inside white
A025:
outside cream
inside white
A026:
outside black
inside white

MODELS:
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inside

WHITE

CREAM

TERRA BEIGE

GREY

GRAPHITE

BLACK

outside

SILVER MATT

WHITE

SILVER METALLIC

colorsSHADE

The shades have different colors inside and outside. Please find our offer below.

GOLD METALLIC

GOLD MATT



TYPES OF METAL

STAINLESS STEEL BRASS OLD BRASS

What makes us unique? We make by hand every metal detail.
Here we present you the types of metal finish
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24

67

30

89

30
40

ALOR TRANSPARENT BRASS
Code: 01-5003A012

SHADE:
A012-black shade/
gold matt  inside

ALOR TRANSPARENT STAINLESS STEEL
Code: 01-5001A011

SHADE:
A011-black shade/
silver matt  inside
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ALOR GRAY
Code: 01-5011A011

SHADE:
A011-black shade/
silver matt  inside

ALOR PINK STAINLESS STEEL
Code: 01-5041A011

SHADE:
A011-black shade/
silver matt  inside

ALOR BLUE STAINLESS STEEL
Code: 01-5051A014

SHADE:
A014-cream shade/
white inside
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ALOR BROWN OLD BRASS
Code: 01-5032A012

SHADE:
A012-black shade/
gold matt  inside

ALOR RUBY STAINLESS STEEL
Code: 01-5021A011

SHADE:
A011-black shade/
silver matt  inside



ARUBA TRANSPARENT 
STAINLESS STEEL
Code: 05-7001A036

SHADE:
A036-black shade/
white inside 30

85

 60

138

25
40
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BALI STAINLESS STEEL
Code: 07-2001A037

SHADE:
A037-terra beige shade/
white inside

BALI STAINLESS STEEL
Code: 07-2001A033

SHADE:
A033-grey shade/
white inside

Bali
14

20
40

30

34

25

 51
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BORNEO PURPLE 
STAINLESS STEEL
Code: 08-4231A033

SHADE:
A033-grey shade/
white inside

Borneo

BORNEO AQUAMARINE 
STAINLESS STEEL
Code: 08-4211A033

SHADE:
A033-grey shade/
white inside

BORNEO BALTIC GREEN 
STAINLESS STEEL
Code: 08-4221A037

SHADE:
A037-terra beige shade/
white inside

20
40

23

53

25

72
BORNEO TRANSPARENT
STAINLESS STEEL
Code: 08-4201A037

SHADE:
A037-terra beige shade/
white inside
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Ceylon

28

64

25

35

82

45

36

70

80

152

25
40

CEYLON S GRAY 
STAINLESS STEEL
Code: 02-5101A026

SHADE:
A026-black shade/
white inside

CEYLON L TRANSPARENT 
STAINLESS STEEL
Code: 02-7100A042

SHADE:
A042-white shade/
white inside
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Flores

FLORES TRANSPARENT BASS
Code: 11-4003A012

SHADE:
A012-black shade/
gold matt  inside

FLORES TRANSPARENT
STAINLESS STEEL
Code: 11-4001A011

SHADE:
A011-black shade/
silver matt  inside

FLORES GRAY OLD BRASS
Code: 11-4012A012

SHADE:
A012-black shade/
gold matt  inside

30
40

22

53

30

76

2020
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Havana

HAVANA L TRANSPARENT 
STAINLESS STEEL
Code: 03-7001A003

SHADE:
A003-graphite shade/
white inside

HAVANA S 
STAINLESS STEEL
Code: 03-5001A020

SHADE:
A020-black shade/
silver matt  inside22

81

30

40

104

50

16

61

25

25

80

35
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HAVANA S GRAY 
OLD BRASS
Code: 03-5012A021

SHADE:
A021-black shade/
gold matt  inside

HAVANA S BROWN
STAINLESS STEEL
Code: 03-5031A020

SHADE:
A020-black shade/
silver matt  inside

HAVANA S RUBY 
STAINLESS STEEL
Code: 03-5021A020

SHADE:
A020-black shade/
silver matt  inside
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HAVANA S PINK
STAINLESS STEEL
Code: 03-5041A023

SHADE:
A023-cream shade/
white inside 

HAVANA S BLUE MARINE 
STAINLESS STEEL
Code: 03-5051A023

SHADE:
A023-cream shade/
white inside



Luzon

LUZON PEARL 
STAINLESS STEEL
Code: 06-3311A040

SHADE:
A040-black shade/
silver metallic inside

LUZON OLIVE 
STAINLESS STEEL
Code: 06-3351A040

SHADE:
A040-black shade/
silver metallic inside

30
40

27

48

30

71
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LUZON GRAY
STAINLESS STEEL
Code: 06-3301A040

SHADE:
A040-black shade/
silver metallic inside

LUZON BLUE 
STAINLESS STEEL
Code: 06-3341A040

SHADE:
A040-black shade/
silver metallic inside

LUZON TOPAZ
BRASS
Code: 06-3333A013

SHADE:
A013-black shade/
gold metallic inside
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LUZON AMBER 
BRASS
Code: 06-3323A013

SHADE:
A013-black shade/
gold metallic



MADEIRA OPAL 
STAINLESS STEEL
Code: 09-3141A026

SHADE:
A026-black shade/
white inside

Madeira

MADEIRA TRANSPARENT 
STAINLESS STEEL
Code: 09-3001A025

SHADE:
A025-cream shade/
white inside

MADEIRA BLUR 
STAINLESS STEEL
Code: 09-3151A024

SHADE:
A024-grey shade/
white inside

35
45

29

43

25

81

30
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Maui

MAUI S BLUR
STAINLESS STEEL
Code: 13-3061A020

SHADE:
A020-black shade/
silver matt  inside

MAUI L BLUR
STAINLESS STEEL
Code: 13-4061A011

SHADE:
A011-black shade/
silver matt  inside

30
40

20

51

30

74

25
35

20

41

25

59
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Misool

MISOOL TRANSPARENT
STAINLESS STEEL
Code: 14-4001A003

SHADE:
A003-graphite shade/
white inside

MISOOL RUBY
STAINLESS STEEL
Code: 14-4021A003

SHADE:
A003-graphite shade/
white inside 

40
50

33

56

30

79
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MISOOL PINK
STAINLESS STEEL
Code: 14-4041A003

SHADE:
A003-graphite shade/
white inside 

MISOOL GRAY
STAINLESS STEEL
Code: 14-4011A003

SHADE:
A003-graphite shade/
white inside 

MISOOL BLUE MARINE
STAINLESS STEEL
Code: 14-4051A038

SHADE:
A038-cream shade/
white inside 
D40/50×H30 cm
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MISOOL BROWN 
STAINLESS STEEL
Code: 14-4031A003

SHADE:
A003-graphite shade/
white inside



Panay
PANAY OPAL
STAINLESS STEEL
Code: 12-7141A035

SHADE:
A035-white shade/
white inside

PANAY OPAL 
STAINLESS STEEL
Code: 12-7141A036

SHADE:
A036 - black shade/
white inside

30

81

60

134

20
35

30

81

60

134

25
40
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Timor

TIMOR PEARL 
STAINLESS STEEL
Code: 10-2311A039

SHADE:
A039-black shade/
silver metallic inside TIMOR AMBER

BRASS
Code: 10-2323A022

SHADE:
A022-black shade/
gold metallic inside

TIMOR OLIVE 
STAINLESS STEEL
Code: 10-2351A039

SHADE:
A039-black shade/
silver metallic inside

40

25
35

25

36

26

55
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TIMOR GRAY
STAINLESS STEEL
Code: 10-2301A039

SHADE:
A039-black shade/
silver metallic inside

TIMOR TOPAZ 
BRASS
Code: 10-2333A022

SHADE:
A022-black shade/
gold metallic inside

TIMOR BLUE
STAINLESS STEEL
Code: 10-2341A039

SHADE:
A039-black shade/
silver metallic inside
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detailsTECHNICAL

E27 bulb holder
60W max

220-240 Voltage
EU plug

Every detail is made in EU

HANDMADE IN EU



SHOWROOM

Baczyńskiego 31/1
30-394 Krakow, Poland

Office Famlight
phone: 0048 12 257 03 10

Kamil Ponachajba
mobile: 0048 517 557 451

Dominika Martyniuk
mobile: 0048 502 648 178

office@famlight.eu
www.famlight.eu

� famlight.eu
� famlight.eu
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